Hernalser Herbstlauf

Samstag, 24.9.2005 Wien-Neuwaldegg (Schwarzenbergallee)

Kinderlauf

Gesamtergebnis

O~NOO U WNBEP

461 SCHIELE

459 KIRCHMAYR
468 FELIX

391 WESELKA
467 SEIDEL

349 WESELKA
393 SCHULZ

460 MORRISSETTE
463 KREJC

399 SACK

396 PINZ

458 LABNER

395 TRAMPISCH
394 KERESZETES
449 FELSER

390 TRAMPISCH
398 WESELKA
457 LABNER

400 SCHLEIMER
465 TUSNOVICS
450 KERESZETES
452 STRAUBINGER
448 PASCHER
475 CHAID

451 NICKA

453 SCHLEIMER
466 HAAS

Altersklassenwertung

M-U16
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

461 SCHIELE

459 KIRCHMAYR
467 SEIDEL

349 WESELKA

393 SCHULZ

460 MORRISSETTE
463 KREJC

396 PINZ

395 TRAMPISCH
390 TRAMPISCH
398 WESELKA

457 LABNER

465 TUSNOVICS
452 STRAUBINGER
448 PASCHER

451 NICKA

453 SCHLEIMER

Hernalser Hebstlauf

LUKAS
JOHANNES
JULIA
CLEMENS
ALEXANDER
CLEMENS
BERNHARD
VINCENT
DANIEL
KATHARINA
ROBIN
KRISTINA
RUDOLF
HANNAH
NINA
MAXIMILIAN
LAURENZ
THOMAS
VIOLA
INUWA
LENA

NOAH
PATRICK
ANNA GRACE
PETER
PAUL

JULIA

LUKAS
JOHANNES
ALEXANDER
CLEMENS
BERNHARD
VINCENT
DANIEL
ROBIN
RUDOLF
MAXIMILIAN
LAURENZ
THOMAS
INUWA
NOAH
PATRICK
PETER
PAUL

.2.14.72
.2.16.24
.2.22.47
.2.27.21
.2.30.91
. 2.31.67
. 2.33.76
.2.34.44
.2.35.11
. 2.35.64
. 2.36.03
. 2.37.03
.2.37.94
. 2.44.64
. 2.46.70
. 2.50.91
. 2.52.23
. 2.53.86
. 2.56.92
. 3.02.50
. 3.04.83
. 3.06.84
.3.17.77
. 3.18.63
.3.22.54
.3.37.33
.4.52.33

.2.14.72
.2.16.24
.2.30.91
. 2.31.67
. 2.33.76
.2.34.44
.2.35.11
. 2.36.03
.2.37.94
. 2.50.91
. 2.52.23
. 2.53.86
. 3.02.50
. 3.06.84
.3.17.77
.3.22.54
.3.37.33

Samstag, 24.9.2005

M-U16
M-U16
W-U16
W-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
W-U16
M-U16
W-U16
M-U16
W-U16
6 W-U16
10 M-U16
11 M-U16
12 M-U16
7 W-U16
13 M-U16
8 W-U16
14 M-U16
15 M-U16
9 W-U16
16 M-U16
17 M-U16
10 W-U16
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M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
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M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
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Manner

MTV Hernals

MTV Hernals

MTV Hernals

Straubinger
Manner
Kiddo

1992
1994
1996
1992
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1993
1997
1999
1999
2000
1998
1999
2000

MTV Hernals

Straubinger
Manner

Wien-Neuwaldegg
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468 FELIX

391 WESELKA
399 SACK

458 LABNER

394 KERESZETES
449 FELSER

400 SCHLEIMER
450 KERESZETES
475 CHAID

466 HAAS

Alleelauf - 5,1km

Gesamtergebnis
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

565 HUBER

558 PAVLOVSKY
563 RAMMINGER
525 MATUSIAK
504 FORSGREN
566 MITTEROCKER
546 ZEMKE

521 NOWOTNY
531 SADOVSKIS
533 KEIL

547 ZHU

535 ZHADANOU
545 KEIL

507 PFANDLER
543 ZEMKE

568 KRAL

529 JUN

527 ZEMKE

572 RACHEL
557 THEISSING
560 SKALA

530 BECKER
501 WIRER

544 BAE

539 ZHU

550 KUNZ

552 STRUVE
541 ANDREW
520 LAGNER
528 JEONG

571 ALON

523 WIRER

524 WIRER

562 SINGEWALD
522 WINKLER

Hernalser Hebstlauf

JULIA
CLEMENS
KATHARINA
KRISTINA
HANNAH
NINA

VIOLA

LENA

ANNA GRACE
JULIA

MARTIN
GERHARD
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
PETER
HERMANN
LEANDER

PHILIPP-CLEMEN

ARTUR
BENEDIKT
JACK
EUGENY
SEBASTIAN
DI BERNARD
LYDIA

PAUL

ARUM
LARISSA
PEREIRA
TSCHO
MAG.ANTON
GEOFF
JORG

HAN KYUL
JULIE

LILLY
SWEDE
MARIEL
IRIS

EUN YOUNG
ESTI
GEORG
MICHAEL
ROMANA
DANIEL

.2.22.47
.2.27.21
. 2.35.64
. 2.37.03
. 2.44.64
. 2.46.70
. 2.56.92
. 3.04.83
. 3.18.63
.4.52.33

.17.54.50
.20.22.99
.20.31.03
.20.38.76
.20.49.08
.22.07.99
.22.35.87
.22.51.42
.22.58.03
.23.32.82
.23.57.70
.23.58.72
.24.14.14
.24.21.24
.24.23.32
.24.27.25
.24.52.43
.24.53.33
.24.55.81
.25.00.11
.25.05.20
.25.17.95
.25.21.34
.25.25.25
.25.49.65
.26.10.58
.26.25.70
.26.29.80
.26.36.55
.26.49.55
.26.57.07
.27.02.83
.27.03.58
.27.08.06
.27.29.32

Samstag, 24.9.2005

W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
10 W-U16
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M30
M40
M40
M-U18
M50
M50
M-U16
M30
M-U18
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M50
W-U16
M60
M-U18
W-U18
W-U16
M50
M60
M-U18
M60
M-U16
W-U16
W-U16
M-U16
W-U16
W40
M-U18
W-U18
M30
M30
W40
M30

GNP WONUOPRPOONP OWOOWRARNPENPOPRPPRPWOAORMWNNNENREPRERNEREPR

1994
1994
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1998
2001
2002

LCC

XC Team
XC Team

XC Team

XC Team

XC Team

XC Team

XC Team

PI-Sportverein

XC Team
XC Team

XC Team

XC Team
XC Team
XC Team
XC Team
XC Team

Straubinger

XC Team
AlIS

Manner

Manner
MTV Hernals

MTV Hernals

Kiddo

Wien-Neuwaldegg
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37
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39
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41
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

564 HALBACH
526 SCHELLER
506 FORSGREN
517 DIMOVIC
512 JUCH

514 SACK

553 TAL

505 SCHLEIMER
540 SEEBERGER
536 MAIER

542 DONNER
537 MALAQUIAS
555 KEIL

569 OFFNER
554 MILLER

551 JEONG

502 WIRER

559 HERMANN
513 PASCHER
510 SCHUBER
519 PASCHER

515 STRAUBINGER

567 HOFBAUER
549 HILLERED
548 DONNER

503 MCCORMACK

570 DIMITRIJEVIC
516 DJAFARI
518 ENZI

Altersklassenwertung

M-U16

O©CO~NOOOUTRA,WNPEP
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M-U18

a b~ wWN P

M30

546 ZEMKE
533 KEIL

547 ZHU

535 ZHADANOU
545 KEIL

544 BAE

552 STRUVE
564 HALBACH
553 TAL

569 OFFNER
551 JEONG

525 MATUSIAK
531 SADOVSKIS
529 JUN

530 BECKER
528 JEONG

Hernalser Hebstlauf

MAX
ELISABETH
LUISA
NATASCHA
MAG. MONIKA
SABINE
ALON
ANDREA
PIA
BETTINA
REBECCA
ANA RITA
SOPHIE
MATTHIAS
ANNA
KA-YOUNG
BRIGITTE
MARIA
MARKUS
SUSANNE
ALEXANDRA
MAG. SYBILLE
PETER
AGNES

LEA

RENEE
CVETA
LEYLA
MARION

LEANDER
BENEDIKT
JACK
EUGENY
SEBASTIAN
HAN KYUL
SWEDE
MAX

ALON
MATTHIAS
KA-YOUNG

MATTHEW
ARTUR
ARUM
GEOFF

EUN YOUNG

.27.34.05
.27.59.66
.28.01.72
.28.06.66
.28.20.09
.28.23.94
.28.51.14
.28.55.19
.29.06.24
.29.08.74
.29.09.82
.29.20.77
.29.58.58
.29.59.53
.30.07.49
.30.17.93
.30.36.13
.31.03.20
.31.12.70
.31.13.88
.31.14.97
.31.21.57
.31.39.98
.31.52.10
.31.54.03
.32.09.60
.34.52.88
.40.50.72
.40.51.10

.22.35.87
.23.32.82
.23.57.70
.23.58.72
.24.14.14
.25.25.25
.26.25.70
.27.34.05
.28.51.14
.29.59.53
.30.17.93

.20.38.76
.22.58.03
.24.52.43
.25.17.95
.26.49.55

Samstag, 24.9.2005
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M-U16
W-U18
W50
W40
W40
W40
M-U16
W50
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
M-U16
W-U16
M-U16
W60
W60
M40
W50
W40
W40
M60
W-U16
W-U16
W50
W50
W40
W40

M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16
M-U16

M-U18
M-U18
M-U18
M-U18
M-U18

AlIS
XC Team
XC Team

Manner
XC Team

OTB Wien
OTB Wien
XC Team
XC Team

XC Team
XC Team

Manner

Manner
Straubinger
Metropol
XC Team
XC Team
XC Team

Straubinger
Straubinger

1992
1990
1992
1990
1992
1992
1994
1995
1994
1997
1994

1988
1989
1989
1989
1989

XC Team

XC Team
XC Team

XC Team
XC Team
AlS

XC Team

XC Team

XC Team
XC Team
XC Team
XC Team
XC Team

Wien-Neuwaldegg
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565 HUBER
521 NOWOTNY
523 WIRER
524 WIRER
522 WINKLER

558 PAVLOVSKY
563 RAMMINGER
513 PASCHER

504 FORSGREN

566 MITTEROCKER

507 PFANDLER
557 THEISSING

568 KRAL

560 SKALA

501 WIRER

567 HOFBAUER

543 ZEMKE

572 RACHEL
539 ZHU

550 KUNZ

541 ANDREW
540 SEEBERGER
536 MAIER

542 DONNER
537 MALAQUIAS
555 KEIL

554 MILLER

549 HILLERED
548 DONNER

527 ZEMKE
571 ALON
526 SCHELLER

520 LAGNER
562 SINGEWALD

Hernalser Hebstlauf

MARTIN
PHILIPP-CLEMEN
GEORG

MICHAEL
DANIEL

GERHARD
MICHAEL
MARKUS

PETER
HERMANN
DI BERNARD
TSCHO

PAUL
MAG.ANTON
JORG
PETER

LYDIA
PEREIRA
JULIE
LILLY
MARIEL
PIA
BETTINA
REBECCA
ANA RITA
SOPHIE
ANNA
AGNES
LEA

LARISSA
ESTI
ELISABETH

IRIS
ROMANA

.17.54.50
.22.51.42
.27.02.83
.27.03.58
.27.29.32

.20.22.99
.20.31.03
.31.12.70

.20.49.08
.22.07.99
.24.21.24
.25.00.11

.24.27.25
.25.05.20
.25.21.34
.31.39.98

.24.23.32
.24.55.81
.25.49.65
.26.10.58
.26.29.80
.29.06.24
.29.08.74
.29.09.82
.29.20.77
.29.58.58
.30.07.49
.31.52.10
.31.54.03

.24.53.33
.26.57.07
.27.59.66

.26.36.55
.27.08.06

Samstag, 24.9.2005

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
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M40
M40
3 M40

N

M50
M50
M50
M50

A WDN P

M60
M60
M60
M60

A WDN P

W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
W-U16
10 W-U16
11 W-U16
12 W-U16
13 W-U16
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W-U18
W-U18
W-U18
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1 W40
2 W40

1982
1983
1984
1985
1984

1970
1970
1970

1959
1956
1962
1959

1947
1942
1951
1946

1991
1992
1990
1993
1991
1991
1990
1991
1990
1995
1994
1993
1993

1988
1988
1988

1973
1966

Manner

LCC

Manner

XC Team

PI-Sportverein

Metropol

XC Team

XC Team
XC Team
XC Team
OTB Wien
OTB Wien
XC Team
XC Team

XC Team
XC Team
XC Team

XC Team
AlIS
XC Team

Straubinger

Wien-Neuwaldegg



3
4
5
6
7
8
9
W50
1
2
3
4
5
W60
1
2

517 DIMOVIC

512 JUCH

514 SACK

519 PASCHER

515 STRAUBINGER
516 DJAFARI

518 ENZI

506 FORSGREN
505 SCHLEIMER
510 SCHUBER
503 MCCORMACK
570 DIMITRIJEVIC

502 WIRER
559 HERMANN

Hameaulauf - 11km

Gesamtergebnis

O~NOO U WNBEP
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334 DRIZA

347 BAYER

479 SIVICH

327 SCHNELLER

478 BECKERHINN
481 FUHRER

348 HARRER

485 DANZINGER

339 FREUDENSCHUSS
482 PRANDSTATTER
486 LAMETSCHWANDTNER

344 HIERZER
477 PALKOVITS
470 KAPPACHER
315 SCHUPKA
489 HERNDLHOFER
484 FURLINGER
474 CHAID

338 FELSER

329 KORMANN
332 TRNKA

342 WINTER

561 AMON

346 MINESCU
473 FISCHER
343 BENES

480 CAP

476 GLAS

Hernalser Hebstlauf

NATASCHA
MAG. MONIKA
SABINE
ALEXANDRA
MAG. SYBILLE
LEYLA
MARION

LUISA
ANDREA
SUSANNE
RENEE
CVETA

BRIGITTE
MARIA

WOLFGANG
CHRISTIAN
DI HANNES
HANNES
MATTHIAS
GERALD
GERHARD
WOLFGANG
PETER
LUDWIG
GUNTHER
JOHANNES
MICHAEL
STEFAN
GERALD
GREGOR
JOHANNES
STEVEN
ANDRESA
OLIVER
HANS-JORG
MICHAEL "MIKE"
FELIX
ANDREEA
PAUL
HERBERT
JOSEF
JOSEF

Samstag, 24.9.2005

.28.06.66 3 W40 1972

.28.20.09 4 W40 1969

.28.23.94 5 W40 1970 Manner
.31.1497 6 W40 1973 Manner
31.21.57 7 W40 1970 Straubinger
40.50.72 8 W40 1971 Straubinger
40.51.10 9 W40 1972 Straubinger
.28.01.72 1 W50 1961 XC Team
.28.55.19 2 W50 1960

.31.13.88 3 W50 1965

.32.09.60 4 W50 1956 XC Team
.34.52.88 5 W50 1964

.30.36.13 1 W60 1954
.31.03.20 2 W60 1948

43.47.15 1 M50

45.00.79 1 M30 SPO Hernals
45.31.14 1 M40 oMV
455115 2 M50  ARBO Polizei-S
.46.30.20 2 M40

.46.56.38 3 M40

A47.22.84 2 M30

.48.46.82 3 M50 LC Wienerwalds
.48.50.95 4 M40 Manner
.48.57.03 1 M60

.50.04.58 5 M40

.50.19.51 3 M30

.50.32.48 4 M50 Verbund
.50.54.18 5 M50

.51.01.11 2 M60

.52.07.75 1 M-U20

.52.13.25 6 M50 Naturfreunde W
.53.35.67 6 M40 Solo

.53.44.25 7 M40

.53.46.80 7 M50

.54.56.72 8 M50

.55.09.83 8 M40

.55.17.14 9 M50

.55.36.73 1 W-U18

.55.43.15 1 M-U16

.56.12.61 9 M40

.56.17.57 3 M60
.56.26.23 10 M40

Wien-Neuwaldegg



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

472 BAUER
323 SCHUPKA
319 WEISS
316 SCHAUER
320 SCHRANZ
326 KOLLER

341 SAMETINGER

337 WESELKA
333 SCHNEIDER
336 KERSZETES

340 FREUDENSCHUSS

471 SEILER
325 KEIL
321 HOLZAPFEL

328 ZECHMEISTER

491 SLAVIK
322 RAMSAUER

487 KLINTSCHAK
456 KUHSCHELM

331 WESCHTA
483 FURLINGER
488 KNAPP

335 MONITOR

345 HOCHLEUTNER

Altersklassenwertung

M-U16
1
M-U20
1
M30
1
2
3
4
M40
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

473 FISCHER

489 HERNDLHOFER

347 BAYER
348 HARRER
344 HIERZER
472 BAUER

479 SIVICH

478 BECKERHINN

481 FUHRER

339 FREUDENSCHUSS
486 LAMETSCHWANDTNER

474 CHAID
338 FELSER
342 WINTER
343 BENES
476 GLAS
491 SLAVIK

487 KLINTSCHAK

Hernalser Hebstlauf

MICHAEL
ELISABETH
GERHARD
KARL

HEINZ
ANDREAS
ASTRID
FRIEDERIKE
GUNTRAM
RUTH

EVA
GEORG
ALEXANDER
HARALD
MANFRED
ERWIN
WOLFGANG
GERD
PETER
HANS

EVA
DR.MARION
HEIKE
MARTINA

PAUL

GREGOR

CHRISTIAN
GERHARD
JOHANNES
MICHAEL

DI HANNES
MATTHIAS
GERALD
PETER
GUNTHER
STEVEN
ANDRESA
MICHAEL "MIKE"
HERBERT
JOSEF
ERWIN
GERD

.56.28.73
.56.39.14
.57.49.90
.58.40.61
.58.49.69
.59.00.64
.59.09.14
.59.13.99
1.00.00.17
1.00.24.02
1.00.57.57
1.01.00.27
1.01.51.57
1.02.34.68
1.03.32.74
1.03.35.69
1.03.38.57
1.05.07.26
1.05.16.40
1.05.20.36
1.07.14.75
1.09.50.04
1.10.17.24
1.13.42.73

.55.43.15

.52.07.75

.45.00.79
A47.22.84
.50.19.51
.56.28.73

45.31.14
.46.30.20
.46.56.38
.48.50.95
.50.04.58
.53.35.67
.53.44.25
.55.09.83
.56.12.61
.56.26.23
1.03.35.69
1.05.07.26

Samstag, 24.9.2005
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10
11
12

M30
W50
M60
M60
M60
M50
W40
W40
M50
W40
W40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
W60
W50
W50
W30

M-U16

M-U20

M30
M30
M30
M30

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Manner

Gew.Bau Holz

Manner
XTRA!

Naturfreunde W

Straubinger

1990

1987

1980
1980
1978
1976

1975
1974
1973
1968
1969
1967
1968
1975
1975
1967
1969
1967

SPO Hernals

oMV

Manner

Solo

Wien-Neuwaldegg



M50

M60

W-U18

W30

W40

W50

W60
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334 DRIZA

327 SCHNELLER
485 DANZINGER
477 PALKOVITS
470 KAPPACHER
484 FURLINGER
329 KORMANN
332 TRNKA

561 AMON

326 KOLLER

333 SCHNEIDER
471 SEILER

325 KEIL

321 HOLZAPFEL
328 ZECHMEISTER
322 RAMSAUER
456 KUHSCHELM
331 WESCHTA

482 PRANDSTATTER
315 SCHUPKA

480 CAP

319 WEISS

316 SCHAUER

320 SCHRANZ

1 346 MINESCU

1 345 HOCHLEUTNER

341 SAMETINGER

337 WESELKA

336 KERSZETES

340 FREUDENSCHUSS

1 323 SCHUPKA

488 KNAPP

3 335 MONITOR

1 483 FURLINGER

Hernalser Hebstlauf

WOLFGANG
HANNES
WOLFGANG
MICHAEL
STEFAN
JOHANNES
OLIVER
HANS-JORG
FELIX
ANDREAS
GUNTRAM
GEORG
ALEXANDER
HARALD
MANFRED
WOLFGANG
PETER
HANS

LUDWIG
GERALD
JOSEF
GERHARD
KARL
HEINZ

ANDREEA

MARTINA

ASTRID
FRIEDERIKE
RUTH

EVA

ELISABETH
DR.MARION
HEIKE

EVA

43.47.15
.45.51.15
.48.46.82
.50.32.48
.50.54.18
.52.13.25
.53.46.80
.54.56.72
.55.17.14
.59.00.64
1.00.00.17
1.01.00.27
1.01.51.57
1.02.34.68
1.03.32.74
1.03.38.57
1.05.16.40
1.05.20.36

.48.57.03
.51.01.11
.56.17.57
.57.49.90
.58.40.61
.58.49.69

.55.36.73

1.13.42.73

.59.09.14
.59.13.99
1.00.24.02
1.00.57.57

.56.39.14
1.09.50.04
1.10.17.24

1.07.14.75

Samstag, 24.9.2005
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M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

W-U18

W30

W40
W40
W40
W40

W50
W50
W50

W60

1965
1962
1959
1957
1962
1958
1963
1964
1965
1961
1964
1963
1961
1956
1962
1957
1957
1963

1952
1941
1952
1953
1948
1955

1988

1979

1970
1966
1966
1968

1957
1965
1965

1945

ARBO Polizei-S
LC Wienerwalds
Verbund

Naturfreunde W

XTRA!

Manner

Gew.Bau Holz

Manner

Straubinger

Naturfreunde W

Wien-Neuwaldegg



